Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.75
50.94
51.04
51.36
51.36
51.46
51.47
51.56
51.84
51.94
51.95
52.00
52.07
52.22
52.22
52.23
52.54
52.66
52.78
53.09
53.58
53.61
53.67
53.75
53.79

54.13

ANz

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

689
682
678
665
665
661
661
657
647
643
643
641
638
633
633
632
621
617
613
602
586
585
583
580
579
568

Round

m m =m I I mMm m m M I

T

Date

18/11/23
10/12/22
14/12/19
02/11/19
06/11/22
18/11/23
15/12/23
11/07/21
25/06/23
16/10/22
22/06/21
05/11/23
02/11/19
09/11/19
12/11/22
11/11/23
25/06/23
09/12/17
26/11/17
22/07/117
07/11/15
02/04/16
07/01/117
13/12/14
14/06/15
13/03/16

AnMAAE

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022
NASL South Premier Division Final

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
Guildford City

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe LC
Portsmouth
Winchester

Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield

Guildford

Hatfield
Portsmouth

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Portsmouth
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Hatfield
Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
Guildford Ct 2
SurreyUni SC 2
2
2
SurreyUni SC 2
2
SurreyUni SC 2
3
0
2
SurreyUni SC 2
Guildford Ct 3
3
3
SurreyUni SC 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2

[ R TN n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o4.c1
54.44
54.58
54.84
54.92
55.09
56.46
56.95
57.28
57.77
57.80
59.11
59.97
1:00.03
1:02.16
1:03.84
1:04.71
1:05.36
1:07.42
1:07.51
1:08.21
1:09.36
1:09.90
1:13.18
1:13.24
1:15.51
1:15.58
1:24.33
1:27.34

1:45.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.47
50.75
51.46
52.23
52.00
51.84
52.54
50.94
52.22
51.36
51.94

51.56
51.95
51.04
52.22
52.07
51.36
52.66
52.78

54.44

Copyright 2024

558
554
546
544
539
500
488
479
467
466
436
418
416

346
332
322
294
293
284
270
263
230
229
209
208
150
135
77

WA Pts

661
689
661
632
641
647
621
682
633
665
643
657
643
678
633
638
665
617
613
558

T

I I T I T =

Round

H

N

I

Uor1ur 10
19/09/17
23/07/16
08/02/15
29/06/14
23/09/16
14/10/13
26/01/14
25/09/15
06/10/13
30/06/13
13/10/14
06/04/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
08/10/12
05/02/12
07/01/12
271111
16/10/11
25/09/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
09/01/11
19/12/10
28/11/10
17/10/10
04/07/09
29/11/09
14/11/08

Date

15/12/23
18/11/23
18/11/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
25/06/23
25/06/23
10/12/22
12/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/22

11/07/21
22/06/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
09/12/17
26/11/17
19/09/17

UILy U QUULHIANTIPLUTT DU 10U JdlHIES IVIVIETNIU UPETT IVIEEL
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Hampshire Development

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Guildford City

NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Suuldpon
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Basingstoke
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham

Fareham

Venue

Sheffield

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Winchester
Hatfield

Hatfield

Wycombe
Guildford
Winchester

Portsmouth

Guildford

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe LC
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Horsham

Fareham

rarenain INus
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC

SurreyUni SC
SurreyUni SC

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
SurreyUni SC
SurreyUni SC
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

PagsZ/3

Level

3
4

'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.09
53.67
55.09
54.58
53.61
54.13
53.58
54.27
57.28
53.79
54.84
53.75
59.11
54.92
56.95
56.46
57.77
57.80
59.97
1:00.03
1:02.16
1:03.84
1:04.71
1:05.36
1:07.42
1:07.51
1:08.21
1:09.36
1:09.90
1:13.18
1:13.24
1:15.51
1:15.58
1:27.34
1:24.33

1:45.15

Copyright 2024

602
583
539
554
585
568
586

479
579
546
580
436
544
488
500
467
466
418
416
375
346
332
322
294
293
284
270
263
230
229
209
208
135
150
77

-

I I T

m m I I

I I I T

22/07/17
07/01/17
23/09/16
23/07/16
02/04/16
13/03/16
07/11/15
03/10/15
25/09/15
14/06/15
08/02/15
13/12/14
13/10/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
14/10/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
06/04/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
08/10/12
05/02/12
07/01/12
271111
16/10/11
25/09/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
09/01/11
19/12/10
28/11/10
17/10/10
29/11/09
04/07/09
14/11/08

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Aldershot
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Basingstoke
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville

Fareham

Page 3/3
Fareham N'ds 3

Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2

2
Fareham N'ds 2

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



