Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
50.75	689	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
50.94	682	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022	Wycombe		2
51.04	678	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
51.36	665	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	SurreyUni SC	2
51.36	665	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
51.46	661	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
51.47	661	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	SurreyUni SC	2
51.56	657	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
51.84	647	F	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	SurreyUni SC	2
51.94	643	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
51.95	643	F	22/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
52.00	641	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
52.07	638	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	SurreyUni SC	2
52.22	633	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
52.22	633	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Guildford		3
52.23	632	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
52.54	621	Н	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	SurreyUni SC	2
52.66	617	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
52.78	613	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
53.09	602	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
53.58	586	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
53.61	585		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
53.67	583	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
53.75	580	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
53.79	579	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
54.13	568	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
right 202	4	Е	03/40/45	City of Couthamaton CC 15th James Marons Once Most	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2/3
54.27	204	г _	03/10/13	Gity of Southampton SC 13th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	raienam ivus	-2
54.44	558	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
54.58	554	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
54.84	546	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
54.92	544	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
55.09	539	Н	23/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
56.46	500	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
56.95	488	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
57.28	479	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
57.77	467		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
57.80	466	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
59.11	436	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
59.97	418		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Fareham N'ds	2
1:00.03	416		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.16	375		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.84	346	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:04.71	332		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:05.36	322		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
1:07.42	294	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:07.51	293		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:08.21	284		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.36	270	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.90	263		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:13.18	230		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
1:13.24	229		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:15.51	209	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:15.58	208		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:24.33	150		04/07/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:27.34	135	Н	29/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:45.15	77	Н	14/11/08	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
51.47	661	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	SurreyUni SC	2
50.75	689	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
51.46	661	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
52.23	632	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
52.00	641	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
51.84	647	F	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	SurreyUni SC	2
52.54	621	Н	25/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	SurreyUni SC	2
50.94	682	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022	Wycombe		2
52.22	633	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Guildford		3
51.36	665	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
51.94	643	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
51.56	657	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
51.95	643	F	22/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
51.04	678	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
52.22	633	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
52.07	638	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	SurreyUni SC	2
51.36	665	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	SurreyUni SC	2
52.66	617	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
52.78	613	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
54.44	558	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
right 202	24	-				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

53.09	602	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	Page 3 / 3
53.67	583	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
55.09	539	Н	23/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
54.58	554	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
53.61	585		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
54.13	568	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
53.58	586	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
54.27	564	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
57.28	479	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
53.79	579	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
54.84	546	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
53.75	580	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	3
59.11	436	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
54.92	544	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
56.95	488	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
56.46	500	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
57.77	467		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
57.80	466	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
59.97	418		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Fareham N'ds	2
1:00.03	416		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.16	375		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.84	346	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:04.71	332		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:05.36	322		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
1:07.42	294	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:07.51	293		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:08.21	284		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.36	270	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.90	263		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:13.18	230		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
1:13.24	229		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:15.51	209	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:15.58	208		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:27.34	135	Н	29/11/09	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:24.33	150		04/07/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:45.15	77	Н	14/11/08	Fareham Nomads Club Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS